Zkus nocni Kuks —
2022-07-16 Kuks —

10km (hlavni zavod) start list
start ~ 21:45:00 | all years of born | registered: 90

category # name state team year
M40-49 18 AIXNER JIRi CZE  TRUTNOV 1976
739 19 ANDERSOVA NIKOL CZE  LANKAV BEHU 2003
M40-49 8 BALAS MARTIN CZE  ROZBEHAME NACHOD 1973
750+ 1 BALIAKOVA MELANIA SVK  #GLADIATORRACETEAM 1969
M39 20 BASE MAREK CZE  T)SOKOL ZDAR 1990
M39 21 BAXA JAKUB CZE  STARE BUKY 1987
M50+ 7 BERKA LUDEK CZE  ATLETIKA RTYNE 1972
M50+ 22 BLAZEK MARTIN CZE  ACS RYCHORY 1971
M40-49 23 CEJKA BORIVO) CZE  TRIATHLON TEAM CHRUDIM 1980
M39 24 CERNIK ZDENEK CZE  ROZBEHAME PARDUBICE 1986
M50+ 25 CERVENKA MILAN CZE  PEPEK NAMORNIK 1967
M39 76 CESENEK IVO CZE  BKN 1987
M39 1 DOHNANSKY TOMAS CZE  RUN4FUN 1994
M50+ 88 DOSTAL PAVEL CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1969
739 89 DOSTALOVA SOFIE CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 2005
M39 27 FLORIAN JAN CZE 2F 1994
M39 10 HABR MARTIN CZE  T)SOKOL OLESNICE 1996
M50+ 14 HABR PETR CZE  ZERNOV PRO RADOST 1965
M50+ 28 HALACEK ROMAN CZE  HAKI-RUN 1971
M39 29 HANUS TOMAS CZE  MILUJU LANKU 1989
M39 30 HARTMAN ONDRE]J CZE  PRAHA 1994
M39 31 HEZOUCKY LADISLAV CZE  KRALICI Z KLOBOUKU 1984
M39 83 HORAK DANIEL CZE  SUCHOVRSICE 1989
M39 90 HULIK VOJTECH CZE HTW 1987
739 17 HYNKOVA RENATA CZE  ROZBEHAME NACHOD 1985
Z40-49 81 JAKUBU KLARA CZE  SPICERUN TYM 1981
M39 79 JANICEK MARTIN CZE  DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1990
M39 78 JANICEK PETR CZE  DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1996
M39 32 JANOVSKY ROMAN CZE  LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S. 1983
M40-49 33 JARES DOMINIK CZE  TURNOV 1978
750+ 86 JIRASKOVA EVA CZE  T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 1964
M39 62 JOKALA FILIP CZE  POLICE NAD METUJi 1999
Z50+ 66 JONASOVA ZDENKA CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1964
M50+ 12 KASPAREK MARTIN CZE  TJ VELICHOVKY 1967
M40-49 74 KLIMES ALES CZE  POLICE NAD METUJI 1978
M50+ 13 KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR CZE  VELLA TEAM NACHOD 1970
740-49 6 KOZAKOVA DENISA CZE  SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 1979
740-49 16 KRAMLOVA KATERINA CZE  NACHOD 1975
M50+ 35 KREMPA MILAN CZE  PIVOVAR PRIMATOR 1963
M40-49 9 KRTICKA MICHAL CZE  ZDARKY 1973
M39 64 KREPELKA KAREL CZE  ZDRAVOTNI KLAUN 1987
M39 36 KUPEC DAVID CZE  PRA-DETI 1996
739 63 MACHACOVA IVANA CZE  DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICI 1989
750+ 37 MANSFELDOVA BLANKA CZE  HORNI REDICE 1966
M40-49 38 MAREK DANIEL CZE  BEZCI ZRAJE 1974
Z40-49 39 MARKOVA TEREZA CZE  BEZCIZRAJE 1974
M39 40 MORAVEC DAVID CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1999
Z39 77 NEJMANOVA KLARA CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 1988
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M50+ 70
739 61
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M39 4
740-49 69
740-49 46
M40-49 82
M39 85
739 3
739 47
M50+ 84
739 71
M39 5
250+ 48
739 34
M39 50
M50+ 75
M39 2
Z740-49 51
M40-49 52
M39 68
739 80
740-49 67
740-49 72
M39 53
739 87
M39 54
739 55
M39 56
7250+ 57
739 58
M40-49 59
739 60
M39 65
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

NOVAK LUKAS
OSOBA MARTIN
OTRADOVSKA PAVLA
OTRADOVSKY TOMAS
PACHMAN ALES
PALECKOVA BARBORA
PENDRAK JAN

PESTA LUKAS
PISKACEK LUBOS
PLHOVA JANA
POSPISIL JAROSLAV
ROUC ZDENEK
SCHWANINGEROVA PETRA
SKOREPOVA LUCIE
SPERNOGA PETR
SPRINC LADISLAV
SPRINGROVA IVONA
STiPKOVA HANA
SUBRT MICHAL
SULCOVA SARKA
TAKACS MARTIN
TOPINKOVA ZDENKA
UMLAUFOVA EMA
VANECEK MICHAL
VANEK JOSEF
VASATA ZDENEK
VEJTASOVA ILONA
VESELY PETR

VIT FILIP

VITKOVA VERONIKA
VITOVA HELENA
VLACHYNSKA KRISTYNA
VLCEK TOMAS
VLEKOVA IVETA
VOJTAS FILIP
VOJTASOVA DENISA
VOLKAN JIRi
VOTOCKOVA IVANA
ZEDNIKOVA MARTINA
ZELENKA PETR
ZIGOVA HELENA
ZAMPACH MAREK
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

OCR KIDS PODEBRADY
T) LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI
VORLECH

VORLECH

RECANY NAD LABEM
NACHOD

ROZBEHAME PARDUBICE
RADVANOVICE
POWERLIFTING DK
PECKA

NOVY BYDZOV
PUCHLOVICE
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
KOLIN

SPICE RUN

RADVANICE

RUN4FUN

PARDUBICE

TRUTNOV

GLADIATOR GYM
LICNO

KOLIN V.

NACHOD

NACHOD

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
HRADEC KRALOVE
HAKI- RUN

AUTOSTYL TRUTNOV
PRAHA

SDH NAHORANY
BEHAMESPOLU.CZ
HAKI-RUN

BSSHOP RUN4FUN

SK BABICE / RAB

2F

PRA-DETI

REF TEAM

TRUTNOV

REF TEAM

PRAHA 3

KOSTELEC NAD ORLICi
FENIX SPORT BLANSKO

1991
1965
1985
1979
1987
1985
1965
1981
1969
1993
1978
1992
1982
1979
1975
1999
1992
1988
1958
1997
1988
1971
1997
1986
1965
1992
1977
1982
2011
1989
1978
1978
1993
1983
2000
2000
1993
1957
1998
1979
1991
1991
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